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Vl FIG RG lT "Happy Caravan" - Tashkent (UZB)
13-15 may 2015

N Name COUNTRY ROPE HOOP BALL CLUBS TOTAL
Ermolova Al ina RUS L7,400 17,050 17,400 L7,450 69,300

z Teleqina Yul iana I S R 16,600 L6,650 L6,300 L6,500 66,050
3 Zel ikman Nicol ISR 16,300 16,650 l_6,550 16,250 65,750
A Sokolova Anna R U S 15,850 1_7,000 15,900 l-6,800 65,550
q Usmanova Nur in isso UZB 1.6,400 L6,300 1"6,450 l_6,050 65,200
6 Kita Sumire J P N 1"6,250 16,050 15,250 16,000 63,550
7 Aqaqu l ian  lasmina ARM 15,900 L5,850 15,450 1.5,850 63,050
8 Vodopvanova Yul ia ARM 15,050 L5,850 1s,900 16, L50 62,950
I Tvan Milana UZB 1,5,700 t_5,600 15,150 1.6,350 62,800
L0 Kiselyova Aleksiva UZB 15,250 15,550 L5,650 15,000 61,450
1 1 Zakirova Lola UZB 15,200 L4,450 1_5,600 l_5,600 60,950
12 Oiwa Chisaki J P N 15,000 l_4,550 15,200 15,100 59,850
13 Abitova Roza KAZ L4,200 L4,900 15,350 14,850 59,300
t4 Abdirbekova Daivna KAZ l_3,050 15,200 15,350 15,500 59,100
1 5 Park Yeonkvunq KOR t4,IOO 1,4,900 14,000 14,000 57,000
_ L O Pol luemae Victor ia EST 13,600 14,000 !4,1,50 L4,750 56,500
1_7 Nq Jia Wen MAS 13,300 L3,150 14,950 L4,950 56,350
18 Kaasrk Marie-Anett EST 12,750 1,4,500 L4,750 13,200 55,200
L 9 Hoh Ravna Kha i  L inq MAS 14,550 14,000 11,,400 14,500 54,450
20 Usuba l ieva  A iana KGZ L2,950 13,750 L3,200 1,4,250 54,t50
21, Kim Vera KGZ 1,2,450 1_3,000 12,050 L2,700 50,200
Hlc Kramarenko Yana I S R L6,200 16,000 L6,200 14,000 62,400
H/C Gasanova Avde UZB 15,000 13,400 15,000 L4,550 57,950
HIC lkramova Asal UZB 13,650 t4,700 L2,700 15,300 56,350
H/C Makhmetova Azhar KGZ 'J.1,,7O0 1.2,700 12,750 12,850 50,000

Sula imanova A l i ia KGZ 1.1,750 12,400 12,750 12,550 49,450
Askarbekova Sanrabiqa KGZ 11,550 1.1,,400 1,1,,900 11,950 46,800
lbraq imova lasmin KGZ 11,500 10,500 1L,800 12,500 46,300

H/C Kramarenko Lala R U S L5,850 16,150 32,000
a l r Khaldarova Amina RUS l-5,050 1"4,1,50 29,200

S.Kar imova.
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Vl  FIG RG lT "Happy Caravan" - Tashkent (UZB)
13-15 may 2015

N Name COUNTRY ROPE
L Ermolova Al ina RUS 17,400
1z Te leq ina  Yu l iana ISR 16,600
5 Usmanova Nurinisso UZB 1"6,400
4 Kita Sumire J P N t6,250
5 Aqaqu l ian  lasmina ARM 1_5,900
6 Tyan Mi lana uzB l_5,700
7 Hoh Ravna Khai Linq MAS 1-4,550
8 Abitova Roza KAZ 14,200

N N a m e COUNTRY HOOP
I Ermolova Al ina R U S 1,7,050
2 Zel ikman Nicol I S R i,6,650
3 Usmanova Nurinisso UZB 16,300
4 Kita Sumire J P N 16,050
5 Kramarenko Yana I S R 16,000
6 Vodopvanova Yul ia ARM 15,850

Tvan Mi lana UZB 15,600
8 Abdirbekova Daivna KAZ 15,200

N Name COUNTRY BALL
1 Ermolova Alina RUS 17,400
2 Zel ikman Nicol I S R 16,550
3 Usmanova Nur in isso UZB 1,6,450
4 Vodopvanova Yul ia ARM L5,900
5 Kiselyova Aleksiya UZB 15,650
6 Abdirbekova Daivna KAZ 15,350

Kita Sumire J P N L5,250
8 Nq J ia  Wen MAS t4,950

Ermolova Al ina
Te leo ina  Yu l iana

1_6,350
anova Yulia

Kita Sumire



Apparatus Final Groups

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS 5 RIBBONS

Print: 15.5.2016 13:23

Rank NAME NOCBIB E Penalty TotalD

1 102 Russia RUS 9,350 9,300 18,650
2 100 Belarus BLR 9,200 9,100 18,300
3 107 Spain ESP 8,950 9,000 17,950
4 105 China CHN 8,400 8,550 16,950
5 103 Israel ISR 8,500 8,700 0,30 16,900
6 101 Japan JPN 8,500 8,350 16,850
7 106 Kazakhstan KAZ 8,100 8,450 16,550
8 104 Uzbekistan UZB 8,000 7,450 15,450



Apparatus Final Groups

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS 6 CLUBS / 2 HOOPS

Print: 15.5.2016 16:24

Rank NAME NOCBIB E Penalty TotalD

1 100 Belarus BLR 9,050 8,900 17,950
2 107 Spain ESP 8,950 8,950 17,900
3 102 Russia RUS 9,250 8,900 0,30 17,850
4 101 Japan JPN 8,750 8,950 17,700
5 105 China CHN 8,350 8,500 16,850
6 106 Kazakhstan KAZ 8,150 8,500 16,650
7 103 Israel ISR 8,750 8,450 0,60 16,600



Apparatus Final Individuals

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS BALL

Print: 15.5.2016 12:46

Rank NAME NOCBIB E Penalty TotalD

1 23 Kudryavtseva, Yana RUS 9,650 9,600 19,250
2 4 Rivkin, Neta ISR 9,200 9,300 18,500
3 11 Serdyukova, Anastasiya UZB 9,000 9,000 18,000
3 9 Ashram, Linoy ISR 9,000 9,000 18,000
5 24 Kuznetsova, Karina RUS 8,900 9,000 0,05 17,850
6 16 Bolotina, Elena BLR 8,800 9,000 17,800
7 17 Nazarenkova, Elizaveta UZB 8,800 8,800 17,600
8 13 Generalova, Nastasya USA 8,750 8,800 17,550
9 26 Protto, Aliya USA 8,700 8,800 17,500



Apparatus Final Individuals

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS CLUBS

Print: 15.5.2016 14:25

Rank NAME NOCBIB E Penalty TotalD

1 23 Kudryavtseva, Yana RUS 9,700 9,650 19,350
2 8 Soldatova, Aleksandra RUS 9,350 9,500 18,850
3 17 Nazarenkova, Elizaveta UZB 8,900 8,800 17,700
4 18 Garcia, Natalia ESP 8,600 8,700 17,300
4 9 Ashram, Linoy ISR 8,600 8,700 17,300
6 6 Bazhko, Hanna BLR 8,400 8,450 16,850
7 13 Generalova, Nastasya USA 8,300 8,250 16,550
8 4 Rivkin, Neta ISR 7,850 8,400 16,250



Apparatus Final Individuals

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS HOOP

Print: 15.5.2016 12:45

Rank NAME NOCBIB E Penalty TotalD

1 23 Kudryavtseva, Yana RUS 9,600 9,600 19,200
2 8 Soldatova, Aleksandra RUS 9,350 9,450 18,800
3 4 Rivkin, Neta ISR 9,200 9,300 18,500
4 9 Ashram, Linoy ISR 9,000 9,000 18,000
5 11 Serdyukova, Anastasiya UZB 9,000 9,000 0,05 17,950
6 17 Nazarenkova, Elizaveta UZB 8,750 8,750 17,500
6 13 Generalova, Nastasya USA 8,750 8,800 0,05 17,500
8 26 Protto, Aliya USA 8,700 8,750 17,450



Apparatus Final Individuals

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS RIBBON

Print: 15.5.2016 14:47

Rank NAME NOCBIB E Penalty TotalD

1 23 Kudryavtseva, Yana RUS 9,700 9,600 19,300
2 8 Soldatova, Aleksandra RUS 9,500 9,600 19,100
3 11 Serdyukova, Anastasiya UZB 9,100 9,100 18,200
4 26 Protto, Aliya USA 8,700 8,800 17,500
5 13 Generalova, Nastasya USA 8,650 8,800 17,450
6 9 Ashram, Linoy ISR 8,700 8,700 17,400
7 16 Bolotina, Elena BLR 8,600 8,750 17,350
8 18 Garcia, Natalia ESP 8,600 8,650 17,250



Groups Qualification

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS 5 RIBBONS

Print: 13.5.2016 19:05

Rank NAME NOCBIB E Penalty TotalD

1 102 Russia RUS 9,400 9,250 18,650
2 100 Belarus BLR 9,050 8,900 17,950
3 103 Israel ISR 8,900 9,000 17,900
4 107 Spain ESP 8,900 8,800 17,700
5 105 China CHN 8,550 8,800 17,350
6 101 Japan JPN 8,600 8,500 17,100
7 104 Uzbekistan UZB 8,500 7,600 16,100
8 106 Kazakhstan KAZ 8,000 8,250 0,30 15,950



Groups Qualification

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS 6 CLUBS / 2 HOOPS

Print: 14.5.2016 18:57

Rank NAME NOCBIB E Penalty TotalD

1 100 Belarus BLR 9,150 9,050 18,200
2 107 Spain ESP 9,000 9,150 18,150
3 103 Israel ISR 9,000 9,100 18,100
4 102 Russia RUS 9,100 8,950 18,050
5 101 Japan JPN 8,800 8,900 17,700
6 105 China CHN 8,700 8,750 17,450
7 104 Uzbekistan UZB 8,800 8,650 0,05 17,400
8 106 Kazakhstan KAZ 8,050 8,450 16,500



Individual All Around

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS BALL

Print: 13.5.2016 18:22

Rank NAME NOCBIB E Penalty TotalD

1 23 Kudryavtseva, Yana RUS 9,700 9,650 19,350
2 4 Rivkin, Neta ISR 9,200 9,300 18,500
3 24 Kuznetsova, Karina RUS 9,050 9,250 18,300
4 11 Serdyukova, Anastasiya UZB 9,000 9,000 18,000
4 9 Ashram, Linoy ISR 9,000 9,000 18,000
6 17 Nazarenkova, Elizaveta UZB 8,800 8,850 17,650
7 16 Bolotina, Elena BLR 8,950 8,700 17,650
8 13 Generalova, Nastasya USA 8,550 8,800 17,350
8 26 Protto, Aliya USA 8,550 8,800 17,350

10 6 Bazhko, Hanna BLR 8,600 8,550 17,150
11 12 Shang, Rong CHN 8,550 8,500 17,050
11 18 Garcia, Natalia ESP 8,550 8,500 17,050
13 14 Sarybay, Aidana KAZ 8,350 8,450 16,800
14 7 Liu, Jiahui CHN 8,250 8,350 16,600
15 20 Afuxenidi, Anna KAZ 8,350 8,200 16,550
16 25 Kosoulieva, Angela POL 8,350 8,100 16,450
17 21 Kawasaki, Uzume JPN 8,200 8,200 16,400
18 8 Soldatova, Aleksandra RUS 8,750 8,200 0,60 16,350
19 22 Lee, Daae KOR 8,100 8,250 0,05 16,300
20 27 Koi, Sie Yan MAS 7,900 8,050 15,950
21 10 Tatsuzawa, Takana JPN 7,750 8,100 15,850
22 19 Lee, Nakyung KOR 7,250 8,150 15,400
23 15 Evandestiera, Nabila INA 6,000 7,500 0,05 13,450



Individual Qualification

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS CLUBS

Print: 14.5.2016 18:09

Rank NAME NOCBIB E Penalty TotalD

1 23 Kudryavtseva, Yana RUS 9,650 9,600 19,250
2 4 Rivkin, Neta ISR 9,200 9,300 18,500
3 9 Ashram, Linoy ISR 8,950 9,000 17,950
4 8 Soldatova, Aleksandra RUS 8,550 9,050 17,600
5 6 Bazhko, Hanna BLR 8,500 8,950 17,450
6 13 Generalova, Nastasya USA 8,650 8,750 0,15 17,250
7 17 Nazarenkova, Elizaveta UZB 8,650 8,650 0,05 17,250
8 18 Garcia, Natalia ESP 8,600 8,650 17,250
9 16 Bolotina, Elena BLR 8,150 8,800 16,950

10 12 Shang, Rong CHN 8,400 8,550 16,950
11 24 Kuznetsova, Karina RUS 8,400 8,500 16,900
12 7 Liu, Jiahui CHN 8,200 8,400 16,600
13 11 Serdyukova, Anastasiya UZB 8,500 8,500 0,65 16,350
14 20 Afuxenidi, Anna KAZ 7,850 8,500 16,350
15 21 Kawasaki, Uzume JPN 8,100 8,050 16,150
16 22 Lee, Daae KOR 7,850 8,100 0,05 15,900
17 19 Lee, Nakyung KOR 7,650 8,200 15,850
18 10 Tatsuzawa, Takana JPN 7,800 8,000 15,800
19 26 Protto, Aliya USA 7,650 7,950 15,600
20 25 Kosoulieva, Angela POL 8,100 7,650 0,30 15,450
21 27 Koi, Sie Yan MAS 7,400 8,000 15,400
22 14 Sarybay, Aidana KAZ 7,250 7,800 0,35 14,700
23 15 Evandestiera, Nabila INA 6,400 7,500 13,900



Individual Qualification

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS HOOP

Print: 13.5.2016 18:13

Rank NAME NOCBIB E Penalty TotalD

1 8 Soldatova, Aleksandra RUS 9,600 9,500 19,100
2 23 Kudryavtseva, Yana RUS 9,300 9,400 18,700
3 24 Kuznetsova, Karina RUS 9,000 9,050 18,050
4 11 Serdyukova, Anastasiya UZB 8,950 9,000 17,950
5 9 Ashram, Linoy ISR 8,900 9,000 17,900
6 4 Rivkin, Neta ISR 8,950 8,950 17,900
7 17 Nazarenkova, Elizaveta UZB 8,850 8,850 17,700
8 26 Protto, Aliya USA 8,650 8,850 17,500
9 13 Generalova, Nastasya USA 8,700 8,800 17,500

10 6 Bazhko, Hanna BLR 8,700 8,600 0,05 17,250
11 12 Shang, Rong CHN 8,500 8,300 16,800
12 18 Garcia, Natalia ESP 8,150 8,500 16,650
13 14 Sarybay, Aidana KAZ 8,150 8,400 16,550
14 25 Kosoulieva, Angela POL 8,100 8,300 16,400
15 7 Liu, Jiahui CHN 7,950 8,350 16,300
16 27 Koi, Sie Yan MAS 7,950 8,300 16,250
17 16 Bolotina, Elena BLR 8,250 8,000 16,250
18 22 Lee, Daae KOR 8,100 8,150 0,05 16,200
19 19 Lee, Nakyung KOR 7,700 8,250 15,950
20 20 Afuxenidi, Anna KAZ 7,850 8,000 15,850
21 10 Tatsuzawa, Takana JPN 7,300 8,250 15,550
22 21 Kawasaki, Uzume JPN 7,000 7,150 0,60 13,550
23 15 Evandestiera, Nabila INA 5,800 7,650 13,450



Individual Qualification

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS RIBBON

Print: 14.5.2016 18:10

Rank NAME NOCBIB E Penalty TotalD

1 23 Kudryavtseva, Yana RUS 9,400 9,500 18,900
2 8 Soldatova, Aleksandra RUS 9,400 9,400 18,800
3 24 Kuznetsova, Karina RUS 9,000 9,000 0,05 17,950
4 9 Ashram, Linoy ISR 8,950 9,000 17,950
5 11 Serdyukova, Anastasiya UZB 8,850 8,950 17,800
6 16 Bolotina, Elena BLR 8,600 9,000 17,600
7 13 Generalova, Nastasya USA 8,650 8,750 17,400
8 18 Garcia, Natalia ESP 8,350 8,500 16,850
9 26 Protto, Aliya USA 8,100 8,550 16,650

10 6 Bazhko, Hanna BLR 8,000 8,650 0,05 16,600
11 7 Liu, Jiahui CHN 8,150 8,450 16,600
12 14 Sarybay, Aidana KAZ 7,950 8,550 16,500
13 4 Rivkin, Neta ISR 8,500 8,550 0,60 16,450
14 17 Nazarenkova, Elizaveta UZB 8,000 8,400 16,400
15 20 Afuxenidi, Anna KAZ 7,750 8,550 16,300
16 10 Tatsuzawa, Takana JPN 8,000 8,300 16,300
17 21 Kawasaki, Uzume JPN 8,000 8,150 16,150
18 22 Lee, Daae KOR 7,700 8,100 15,800
19 12 Shang, Rong CHN 7,400 8,250 15,650
20 25 Kosoulieva, Angela POL 7,650 8,000 15,650
21 19 Lee, Nakyung KOR 7,150 8,200 0,05 15,300
22 27 Koi, Sie Yan MAS 7,200 8,100 15,300
23 15 Evandestiera, Nabila INA 6,100 7,600 13,700



Groups All Around

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS

Print: 14.5.2016 18:56

Rank NATION/CLUB NOCBIB TotalScore
Rk.

Score
Rk.

6 CLUBS / 2 HOOPS5 RIBBONS

1 102 Russia RUS D 9,400 18,650 9,100 18,050 36,700
E 9,250 (1) 8,950 (4)

Pen
2 100 Belarus BLR D 9,050 17,950 9,150 18,200 36,150

E 8,900 (2) 9,050 (1)
Pen

3 103 Israel ISR D 8,900 17,900 9,000 18,100 36,000
E 9,000 (3) 9,100 (3)

Pen
4 107 Spain ESP D 8,900 17,700 9,000 18,150 35,850

E 8,800 (4) 9,150 (2)
Pen

5 105 China CHN D 8,550 17,350 8,700 17,450 34,800
E 8,800 (5) 8,750 (6)

Pen
5 101 Japan JPN D 8,600 17,100 8,800 17,700 34,800

E 8,500 (6) 8,900 (5)
Pen

7 104 Uzbekistan UZB D 8,500 16,100 8,800 17,400 33,500
E 7,600 (7) 8,650 (7)

Pen 0,05

8 106 Kazakhstan KAZ D 8,000 15,950 8,050 16,500 32,450
E 8,250 (8) 8,450 (8)

Pen 0,30



Individual All Around

- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS

Print: 14.5.2016 18:08

Rank NAME
NOC
BIB

TotalScore
Rk.

Score
Rk.

Score
Rk.

Score
Rk.

RIBBONCLUBSBALLHOOP

1 Kudryavtseva, Yana D 9,300 18,700 9,700 19,350 9,650 19,250 9,400 18,900 76,200
RUS E 9,400 (2) 9,650 (1) 9,600 (1) 9,500 (1)
23 Pen

2 Soldatova, Aleksandra D 9,600 19,100 8,750 16,350 8,550 17,600 9,400 18,800 71,850
RUS E 9,500 (1) 8,200 (18) 9,050 (4) 9,400 (2)
8 Pen 0,60

3 Ashram, Linoy D 8,900 17,900 9,000 18,000 8,950 17,950 8,950 17,950 71,800
ISR E 9,000 (5) 9,000 (4) 9,000 (3) 9,000 (4)
9 Pen

4 Rivkin, Neta D 8,950 17,900 9,200 18,500 9,200 18,500 8,500 16,450 71,350
ISR E 8,950 (6) 9,300 (2) 9,300 (2) 8,550 (13)
4 Pen 0,60

5 Kuznetsova, Karina D 9,000 18,050 9,050 18,300 8,400 16,900 9,000 17,950 71,200
RUS E 9,050 (3) 9,250 (3) 8,500 (11) 9,000 (3)
24 Pen 0,05

6 Serdyukova, Anastasiya D 8,950 17,950 9,000 18,000 8,500 16,350 8,850 17,800 70,100
UZB E 9,000 (4) 9,000 (4) 8,500 (13) 8,950 (5)
11 Pen 0,65

7 Generalova, Nastasya D 8,700 17,500 8,550 17,350 8,650 17,250 8,650 17,400 69,500
USA E 8,800 (9) 8,800 (8) 8,750 (6) 8,750 (7)
13 Pen 0,15

8 Nazarenkova, Elizaveta D 8,850 17,700 8,800 17,650 8,650 17,250 8,000 16,400 69,000
UZB E 8,850 (7) 8,850 (6) 8,650 (7) 8,400 (14)
17 Pen 0,05

9 Bazhko, Hanna D 8,700 17,250 8,600 17,150 8,500 17,450 8,000 16,600 68,450
BLR E 8,600 (10) 8,550 (10) 8,950 (5) 8,650 (10)
6 Pen 0,05 0,05

9 Bolotina, Elena D 8,250 16,250 8,950 17,650 8,150 16,950 8,600 17,600 68,450
BLR E 8,000 (17) 8,700 (7) 8,800 (9) 9,000 (6)
16 Pen

11 Garcia, Natalia D 8,150 16,650 8,550 17,050 8,600 17,250 8,350 16,850 67,800
ESP E 8,500 (12) 8,500 (11) 8,650 (8) 8,500 (8)
18 Pen



Individual All Around

- 2 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS

Print: 14.5.2016 18:08

Rank NAME
NOC
BIB

TotalScore
Rk.

Score
Rk.

Score
Rk.

Score
Rk.

RIBBONCLUBSBALLHOOP

12 Protto, Aliya D 8,650 17,500 8,550 17,350 7,650 15,600 8,100 16,650 67,100
USA E 8,850 (8) 8,800 (8) 7,950 (19) 8,550 (9)
26 Pen

13 Shang, Rong D 8,500 16,800 8,550 17,050 8,400 16,950 7,400 15,650 66,450
CHN E 8,300 (11) 8,500 (11) 8,550 (10) 8,250 (19)
12 Pen

14 Liu, Jiahui D 7,950 16,300 8,250 16,600 8,200 16,600 8,150 16,600 66,100
CHN E 8,350 (15) 8,350 (14) 8,400 (12) 8,450 (11)
7 Pen

15 Afuxenidi, Anna D 7,850 15,850 8,350 16,550 7,850 16,350 7,750 16,300 65,050
KAZ E 8,000 (20) 8,200 (15) 8,500 (14) 8,550 (15)
20 Pen

16 Sarybay, Aidana D 8,150 16,550 8,350 16,800 7,250 14,700 7,950 16,500 64,550
KAZ E 8,400 (13) 8,450 (13) 7,800 (22) 8,550 (12)
14 Pen 0,35

17 Lee, Daae D 8,100 16,200 8,100 16,300 7,850 15,900 7,700 15,800 64,200
KOR E 8,150 (18) 8,250 (19) 8,100 (16) 8,100 (18)
22 Pen 0,05 0,05 0,05

18 Kosoulieva, Angela D 8,100 16,400 8,350 16,450 8,100 15,450 7,650 15,650 63,950
POL E 8,300 (14) 8,100 (16) 7,650 (20) 8,000 (20)
25 Pen 0,30

19 Tatsuzawa, Takana D 7,300 15,550 7,750 15,850 7,800 15,800 8,000 16,300 63,500
JPN E 8,250 (21) 8,100 (21) 8,000 (18) 8,300 (16)
10 Pen

20 Koi, Sie Yan D 7,950 16,250 7,900 15,950 7,400 15,400 7,200 15,300 62,900
MAS E 8,300 (16) 8,050 (20) 8,000 (21) 8,100 (22)
27 Pen

21 Lee, Nakyung D 7,700 15,950 7,250 15,400 7,650 15,850 7,150 15,300 62,500
KOR E 8,250 (19) 8,150 (22) 8,200 (17) 8,200 (21)
19 Pen 0,05

22 Kawasaki, Uzume D 7,000 13,550 8,200 16,400 8,100 16,150 8,000 16,150 62,250
JPN E 7,150 (22) 8,200 (17) 8,050 (15) 8,150 (17)
21 Pen 0,60



Individual All Around

- 3 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

RESULTS

Print: 14.5.2016 18:08

Rank NAME
NOC
BIB

TotalScore
Rk.

Score
Rk.

Score
Rk.

Score
Rk.

RIBBONCLUBSBALLHOOP

23 Evandestiera, Nabila D 5,800 13,450 6,000 13,450 6,400 13,900 6,100 13,700 54,500
INA E 7,650 (23) 7,500 (23) 7,500 (23) 7,600 (23)
15 Pen 0,05


